
Biscuit 
Cereal
Bagel with Cream Cheese 
Chicken Biscuit 
Croissant 
Muffin (Assorted Flavors)
Pancake Bites 
Waffles

$1.99
$2.99
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.49

Breakfast 8:30AM to 10:30AM

Chicken Tenders
3 Piece $5.99  |  4 Piece $6.99  |  5 Piece $7.99

Tenders Tossed in Sauce +$1.00

Chicken Wings
(Flavors: Sweet Teriyaki or Buffalo Mild)

4 Piece $6.99 | 5 Piece $7.99 | 6 Piece $8.99

Lunch & Dinner 11:00AM to 7:00PM

Single Cheese Pizza Slice 
Double Cheese Pizza Slice 
Single Pepperoni Pizza Slice 
Double Pepperoni Pizza Slice

$2.99
$4.99
$3.49
$5.49

Specialty Slices! 
Your choice of Pinapple Bacon, Buffalo

Chicken or Spinach Tomato

Single Slice $3.99
Double Slice $5.99

Your choice of Chicken or Beef Tacos for $2.99
Each!

Toppings include Diced Tomato, Shredded
Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Sour Cream,

Jalapeno

Add Chips or French Fries with a Fountain Drink or Tea for $2.50!

Beverages
Bubly Sparkling Water 
Aquafina Bottled Water 
Celsius  
Tropicana Juices 
Fountain Drink 
Fountain Drink Refill 
Fountain Drink with Unlimited Refills 

$1.89
$1.89
$2.99
$2.49
$1.99
$0.99
$4.49

Assorted Candy 
Flavored Chips 
Glazed Donut 
Assorted Cookies  
Popcorn 

Snacks
$0.90 per oz

$1.50
$1.50

$0.75 each 
$3.00

Smoothies
Courtney’s Anti-Aging Smoothie $14.99

Ice Cream
Vanilla Crunch Bar
Orange Dream Bar
Ice Cream Sandwich
Chocolate Eclair Bar
Vanilla Drumstick

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

Vegtable Plate
Meat + 2 Sides
Meat + 3 Sides
Individual Side 

$7.99
$9.99
$11.99
$2.49

Fried Chicken served with a choice of Seasoned Green
Beans, Macaroni and Cheese, or Mashed Potatoes

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich  
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Club Salad 
Chef Salad 
Chicken Salad Fruit Plate 
House Salad 

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$6.99

Chicken & Waffles $4.49


