# Breakfast 8:30AM to 10:30AM

Chicken Club Salad

Chicken Salad Fruit Plate

Chef Salad

House Salad

Biscuit	\$1.99
Cereal	\$2.99
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken Biscuit	\$3.00
Croissant	\$3.00
Muffin (Assorted Flavors)	\$3.00
Pancake Bites	\$3.00
Waffles	\$3.49

## Beverages

Bubly Sparkling Water	\$1.89
Aquafina Bottled Water	\$1.89
Celsius	\$2.99
Tropicana Juices	\$2.49
Fountain Drink	\$1.99
Fountain Drink Refill	\$0.99
Fountain Drink with Unlimited Refills	\$4.49

### Lunch & Dinner

11:00AM to 7:00PM

Single Cheese Pizza Slice	\$2.99
Double Cheese Pizza Slice	\$4.99
Single Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$3.49
Double Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$5.49

Toppings include Diced Tomato, Shredded Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Sour Cream, Jalapeno

Your choice of Chicken or Beef Tacos for \$2.99 Each!

Specialty Slices! Your choice of Pinapple Bacon, Buffalo Chicken or Spinach Tomato

> Single Slice \$3.99 Double Slice \$5.99

Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$7.99
Chicken Sandwich	\$7.99
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$7.99
Chicken & Waffles	\$4.49
CHICKEH & Wallies	\$ <del>4.43</del>

Chicken Wings (Flavors: Sweet Teriyaki or Buffalo Mild) 4 Piece \$6.99 | 5 Piece \$7.99 | 6 Piece \$8.99

Chicken Tenders

3 Piece \$5.99 | 4 Piece \$6.99 | 5 Piece \$7.99

Tenders Tossed in Sauce +\$1.00

Fried Chicken served with a choice of Seasoned Green Beans. Macaroni and Cheese, or Mashed Potatoes

Vegtable Plate	\$7.99
Meat + 2 Sides	\$9.99
Meat + 3 Sides	\$11.99
Individual Side	\$2.49

Add Chips or French Fries with a Fountain Drink or Tea for \$2.50!

\$8.99

\$8.99

\$8.99

\$6.99

#### **Smoothies**

Courtney's Anti-Aging Smoothie

\$14.99

### Snacks

Assorted Candy	\$0.90 per oz
Flavored Chips	\$1.50
Glazed Donut	\$1.50
Assorted Cookies	\$0.75 each
Popcorn	\$3.00

#### Ice Cream

Vanilla Crunch Bar	\$2.00
Orange Dream Bar	\$2.00
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$3.00
Chocolate Eclair Bar	\$4.00
Vanilla Drumstick	\$4.00

